
Get in the swim whenever you 
want with a Zodiac LRZ Gas 
heater. The Zodiac LRZ provides 
super quick heat up times 
allowing you to heat your pool 
on demand. Available for either 
Natural or LP gas applications 
for you to enjoy a comfortable 
way of life all year.

LEGACY LRZ
GAS HEATER
HEATING & TECHNOLOGY

All possible care has been taken in the production of this artwork by Anthem! but it remains the final responsibility of the client to check for accuracy. Anthem! 2nd Floor, 63 Ann Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010 anthemww.com 

CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK

File: /Volumes/WIP/Zodiac/31163_Data Sheet_Legacy LRZ Gas Heater V4.ai

Saved: February 07, 2011 User: FM

Print Process:

Printer:

Barcode: % (. BWR)

Telephone

Facsimile

Client Services:

Creative:

Client Services

Design

Approval:

Client

Production

Same Size Artwork File

Printout 100%

Size:

Stock:

61 2 9219 3000

61 2 9219 3010



LEGACY LRZ GAS HEATER          

For more information: 1800 688 552 
www.zodiac.com.au

• Dual thermostat digital control pad, allowing you to set 
and select the pool and spa temperatures with the touch 
of a button

• Copper heat exchanger and Flo-Thru™ baffles provide 
efficient heat transfer and lower the amount of energy 
needed to heat your pool.

• Reliable, self cleaning hot surface ignition systems 
providing trouble free operation season after season.

• Stainless steel burners that are corrosion resistant and 
longer lasting.

• Available in both natural gas or LPG plus a range of 
optional equipment for indoor or high wind outdoor 
applications.

• Get online and check out our heating calculator, it will 
provide you with all the tools to see what size heater and 
an estimate of daily running costs based off your require-
ments. Go to www.zodiac.com.au for more info.

• Also available with bronze headers for commercial 
applications. Speak to your pool care professional about 
the best solution for your pool.

MODEL  LRZ-125 LRZ-175 LRZ-250 LRZ-325 LRZ-400

Hourly consumption natural (Mj’s) 125   175  250  325  399

Dimensions (H x L x W) cm  92x67x38 92x67x46 92x67x57 92x67x68 92x67x81

Shipped weight Kgs 98    109  123  141  157

The correct size heater for your spa:

The correct size heater for your pool:

Performance and Technical Data:

 
Spa Size Time Required to Raise Water Temp by 17°C

30 Minutes

60 Minutes

90 Minutes

120 Minutes

150 Minutes

750L

1500L

2250L

3000L

3750L

25 Minutes

45 Minutes

65 Minutes

90 Minutes

110 Minutes

20 Minutes

30 Minutes

45 Minutes

60 Minutes

75 Minutes

15 Minutes

25 Minutes

35 Minutes

50 Minutes

60 Minutes

10 Minutes

20 Minutes

30 Minutes

40 Minutes

50 Minutes

LRZ-125 LRZ-250 LRZ-325 LRZ-400LRZ-175

 

Temp    
Increase

8˚C    

11˚C   

14˚C

17˚C 

20˚C

Cover No Cover Cover No Cover Cover No Cover Cover No Cover Cover No Cover

Maximum Recommended SQ Meter Area for Heater (width x length)

82

63

49

42

37

63

46

37

30

28

116

86

70

58

51

213

160

130

116

93

86

65

51

44

37

123

33

74

65

53

197

148

121

100

83

265

197

158

132

114

165

123

100

83

72

160

120

97

81

70

LRZ-125 LRZ-250 LRZ-325 LRZ-400LRZ-175

The new LRZ Legacy Gas Heaters have a great range of features including:


