

# LEGACY LRZ GAS HEATER

# **HEATING & TECHNOLOGY**





# LEGACY LRZ GAS HEATER

## The new LRZ Legacy Gas Heaters have a great range of features including:

- Dual thermostat digital control pad, allowing you to set and select the pool and spa temperatures with the touch of a button
- Copper heat exchanger and Flo-Thru™ baffles provide efficient heat transfer and lower the amount of energy needed to heat your pool.
- Reliable, self cleaning hot surface ignition systems providing trouble free operation season after season.
- Stainless steel burners that are corrosion resistant and longer lasting.

- Available in both natural gas or LPG plus a range of optional equipment for indoor or high wind outdoor applications.
- Get online and check out our heating calculator, it will provide you with all the tools to see what size heater and an estimate of daily running costs based off your requirements. Go to www.zodiac.com.au for more info.
- Also available with bronze headers for commercial applications. Speak to your pool care professional about the best solution for your pool.

#### Performance and Technical Data:

MODEL	LRZ-125	LRZ-175	LRZ-250	LRZ-325	LRZ-400
Hourly consumption natural (Mj's)	125	175	250	325	399
Dimensions (H x L x W) cm	92x67x38	92x67x46	92x67x57	92x67x68	92x67x81
Shipped weight Kgs	98	109	123	141	157

### The correct size heater for your pool:

	LRZ-125		LRZ	<b>2-175</b>	LRZ	<b>2-250</b>	LR	Z-325	LRZ	<u>-</u> 400
	Maximum Recommended SQ Meter Area for Heater (width x length)									
Temp Increase	Cover	No Cover	Cover	No Cover	Cover	No Cover	Cover	No Cover	Cover	No Cover
8°C	82	63	116	86	165	123	213	160	265	197
11°C	63	46	86	65	123	33	160	120	197	148
14°C	49	37	70	51	100	74	130	97	158	121
17°C	42	30	58	44	83	65	116	81	132	100
20°C	37	28	51	37	72	53	93	70	114	83

#### The correct size heater for your spa:

	LRZ-125	LRZ-175	LRZ-250	LRZ-325	LRZ-400				
Spa Size	Time Required to Raise Water Temp by 17°C								
750L	30 Minutes	25 Minutes	20 Minutes	15 Minutes	10 Minutes				
1500L	60 Minutes	45 Minutes	30 Minutes	25 Minutes	20 Minutes				
2250L	90 Minutes	65 Minutes	45 Minutes	35 Minutes	30 Minutes				
3000L	120 Minutes	90 Minutes	60 Minutes	50 Minutes	40 Minutes				
3750L	150 Minutes	110 Minutes	75 Minutes	60 Minutes	50 Minutes				





